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Sugarbears Dimes Prizel
San Fran

ECHO

BuffsMuffs#28

Dime gotcha

Branden Fox Prize
Swann\'s 11

Super Perfect 10

Jax

Pre D SF 3

PTS
532.10
497.85
494.50
464.35
458.95
451.85
438.55
401.90
399.65
354.55
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BEHIND

-34.25
-37.60
-67.75
-73.15
-80.25
-93.55
-130.20
-132.45
-177.55
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